Power Products e34-1w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / N I T R A  P n e u m a t i c s
Company
Info.
PLCs
Field I/O
Software
C-more &
other HMI

Inside Diameter (in.) 0.093 Burst Pressure (psi) 600 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (in.) 0.031 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (in.) 0.250
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU532BLK100 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Black 100 ft. Package 0.70
PU532BLK500 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Black 500 ft. Reel 3.50
PU532BLU100 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Blue 100 ft. Package 0.70
PU532BLU500 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Blue 500 ft. Reel 3.50
PU532CLR100 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Clear 100 ft. Package 0.70
PU532CLR500 <---> 5/32 in. (4 mm) Clear 500 ft. Reel 3.50
Polyurethane 1/4 in. Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (in.) 0.250 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 180 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (in.) 0.156 Burst Pressure (psi) 540 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (in.) 0.047 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (in.) 0.476
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU14BLK100 <---> 1/4 in. Black 100 ft. Package 1.50
PU14BLK500 <---> 1/4 in. Black 500 ft. Reel 7.50
PU14BLU100 <---> 1/4 in. Blue 100 ft. Package 1.50
PU14BLU500 <---> 1/4 in. Blue 500 ft. Reel 7.50
PU14CLR100 <---> 1/4 in. Clear 100 ft. Package 1.50
PU14CLR500 <---> 1/4 in. Clear 500 ft. Reel 7.50
Polyurethane 3/8 in. Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (in.) 0.375 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 150 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (in.) 0.250 Burst Pressure (psi) 450 Hardness Shore A 98

Polyurethane Pneumatic Tubing
Polyurethane 1/2 in. Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (in.) 0.500 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 150 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (in.) 0.328 Burst Pressure (psi) 450 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (in.) 0.086 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (in.) 1.102
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU12BLK100 <---> 1/2 in. Black 100 ft. Package 5.10
PU12BLK500 <---> 1/2 in. Black 500 ft. Reel 25.50
PU12BLU100 <---> 1/2 in. Blue 100 ft. Package 5.10
PU12BLU500 <---> 1/2 in. Blue 500 ft. Reel 25.50
PU12CLR100 <---> 1/2 in. Clear 100 ft. Package 5.10
PU12CLR500 <---> 1/2 in. Clear 500 ft. Reel 25.50
Polyurethane 6 mm Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (mm) 6.0 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 180 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (mm) 4.0 Burst Pressure (psi) 540 Hardness Shore A 98

Inside Diameter (mm) 5.0 Burst Pressure (psi) 525 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (mm) 1.5 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (mm) 15
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU8MBLK100 <---> 8 mm Black 100 ft. Package 2.60
PU8MBLK500 <---> 8 mm Black 500 ft. Reel 13.00
PU8MBLU100 <---> 8 mm Blue 100 ft. Package 2.60
PU8MBLU500 <---> 8 mm Blue 500 ft. Reel 13.00
PU8MCLR100 <---> 8 mm Clear 100 ft. Package 2.60
PU8MCLR500 <---> 8 mm Clear 500 ft. Reel 13.00
Polyurethane 10 mm Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (mm) 10.0 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 150 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (mm) 6.5 Burst Pressure (psi) 450 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (mm) 1.75 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (mm) 25
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU10MBLK100 <---> 10 mm Black 100 ft. Package 3.90
PU10MBLK500 <---> 10 mm Black 500 ft. Reel 19.50
PU10MBLU100 <---> 10 mm Blue 100 ft. Package 3.90
PU10MBLU500 <---> 10 mm Blue 500 ft. Reel 19.50
PU10MCLR100 <---> 10 mm Clear 100 ft. Package 3.90
PU10MCLR500 <---> 10 mm Clear 500 ft. Reel 19.50
Pneumatics 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e34-2

Power Products e34-3w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / N I T R A  P n e u m a t i c s
Polyurethane 12 mm Tubing Specifications
Outside Diameter (mm) 12.0 Working Pressure (psi)
@ 70°F 150 Temp. Range -40°F to +160°F (-40°C to +71°C)
Inside Diameter (mm) 8.0 Burst Pressure (psi) 450 Hardness Shore A 98
Wall Thickness (mm) 2.0 Vacuum Rating To 28” Hg Bend Radius (mm) 28
Part Number Price Size Color PKG/Reel Length (feet) PKG WT (lbs)
PU12MBLK100 <---> 12 mm Black 100 ft. Package 5.30
PU12MBLK500 <---> 12 mm Black 500 ft. Reel 26.5
PU12MBLU100 <---> 12 mm Blue 100 ft. Package 5.30
PU12MBLU500 <---> 12 mm Blue 500 ft. Reel 26.5
PU12MCLR100 <---> 12 mm Clear 100 ft. Package 5.30
PU12MCLR500 <---> 12 mm Clear 500 ft. Reel 26.5
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tubing Company
Info.
PLCs
Field I/O